
İLÇESİ TARİH
GÖREVLİ 

VETERİNER HEKİM
İLETİŞİM

20.07.2021 Mehmet YOĞURTÇU 5355619039

21.07.2021 Tufan Can TEKİN 5352233100

22.07.2021 Birol HÜRRİYETOĞLU 5357383628

23.07.2021 Cemil TÖRE 5355633595

20.07.2021

Cuma KAHRAMANOĞLU

Mustafa YILDIZOĞLU

Erdinç ACEMOĞLU

5425854951        

5308602131        

5052332713

21.07.2021
Özhan TUM

Mehmet AÇIKBAŞ

5334956561        

5392008921

22.07.2021
Arif SAVAŞKAN

Onur KAVUK

5443290774        

5304431452

23.07.2021
Mustafa HADİMOĞULLARI

Yusuf BOĞUŞOĞLU

5335783792       

5077477388

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

20.07.2021 Cuma ÖZEN 5378389464

21.07.2021 Soner KAYA 5393769102

22.07.2021 Tunay ACAR 5325138358

23.07.2021 Yüksel KUDRET 5065958376

20.07.2021
Servet  KAYIKÇI                                      

Fatih DÖNMEZER

5373564436           

5425961603

21.07.2021
Ganim KARANLIK                 Metin 

HATUN

5323472704        

5324631064

22.07.2021
Ganim KARANLIK                 Metin 

HATUN

5323472704        

5324631064

23.07.2021
Servet  KAYIKÇI                                      

Fatih DÖNMEZER

5373564436           

5425961603

20.07.2021 Nurcihan Kocagöz 0536 467 61 61

21.07.2021 Süleyman İLKBAHAR   0553 388 8589

22.07.2021 Semir EKŞİ 5436312420

23.07.2021 Rahman TAŞPOLATOĞLU 5545390819

20.07.2021 Resul BAYER 5324760218

21.07.2021 Gökhan GÜLLÜ 5447601687

22.07.2021 Yusuf GÖKKAYA 5072686216

23.07.2021 Musa BOZKURT 5554949687

20.07.2021 Emrah SAYIN 0533 540 0015

21.07.2021 Hanifi GÖKÇE 0530 651 7737

22.07.2021 Muhammet Fatih UÇAR 0546 601 6210

23.07.2021 Murat EREN 0505 222 1616

20.07.2021 Hikmet ÇİÇEKLİ 5354095888

HATAY İL TARIM VE ORMAN MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

KURBAN BAYRAMI GÖREVLİ VETERİNER HEKİM LİSTESİ

ERZİN

HASSA

İSKENDERUN

DÖRTYOL

ALTINÖZÜ

ANTAKYA

ARSUZ

BELEN

Hasan Hüseyin GÜÇ             

İbrahim KURTUL

5073770651

5368334644

DEFNE



21.07.2021 Suphi Burak VURSUN 5455222110

22.07.2021 Hacı GÜNEŞ 5432329264

23.07.2021 Hasan BALLI 5058407237

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

20.07.2021 MUSTAFA TUNÇ 5386470472

21.07.2021 ALİ YILMAZ 5395008205

22.07.2021 Doğan DALGIÇ 5366886223

23.07.2021 SİNAN FURKAN 5349673711

20.07.2021 Cem CEMALİ 536 391 34 05

21.07.2021 Selçuk NEHİR 536 712 05 66

22.07.2021 Sercan BAL 536 880 65 94

23.07.2021 Kadir Gürsel EMEK 534 920 53 35

20.07.2021 Binali BİNİCİ 5303271398

21.07.2021 Özkan ŞAHUTOĞLU 5305450234

22.07.2021 Yaşar KESKİN 5372563631

23.07.2021 Yakup BAHAP 0555 488 89 20

REYHANLI

SAMANDAĞ

YAYLADAĞI

İSKENDERUN

KIRIKHAN

KUMLU

PAYAS
Ahmet ANIL ERTÜRKÜNER

Haydar Ersin ŞAHİN

5439235773       

5362862666

Mehmet Dede Tiken

Zeki DALYAN

5072367860

5519664202

AHMET DURKAL

Ali KAYA

5079311844

5384510620




